Features
BB-UHR204
BB-UHR304
BB-UHR207
BB-UHR307
Specifications
USB Interface
� Standards USB 1.1 & 2.0

BB-UHR207, BB-UHR307
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Model Number Downstream Ports Upstream Ports Speed Isolation?
BB-UHR204* 4 1 480 Mbps, High speed -
BB-UHR304 4 1 12 Mbps, Full speed 4kV
BB-UHR207 7 1 480 Mbps, High speed -
BB-UHR307 7 1 12 Mbps, Full speed 4kV
* Bus powering option
Accessories – Sold Separately
� BB-PS12VLB-INT-MED	 12VDC Power Supply, Medical Grade; US, EU, UK
Blades (Class 2)